
Course Exam Date Oman Time 

BB848 Saturday, January 4, 2025 17:30

BB851 Sunday, January 5, 2025 17:30

B859 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 17:30

B870A Wednesday, January 8, 2025 17:30

B874 Thursday, January 9, 2025 17:30

BDE850 Thursday, January 9, 2025 17:30

B873 Saturday, January 11, 2025 17:30

B872 Monday, January 13, 2025 17:30

B863 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 17:30

B870B Wednesday, January 15, 2025 17:30

B861 Thursday, January 16, 2025 17:30

BB849 Saturday, January 18, 2025 17:30

B864 Monday, January 20, 2025 17:30

Admission and Registration 
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